Availability by Transport J2 2022

Jupiter 2 Colombia Availability

Jupiter 2 Colombia Gateway Availability
Beam Location All  [HW/SW|Weather
38 |Colombia 100.000 | 100.000 | 100.000
121 (Colombia 100.000 | 100.000 | 100.000
115 [Colombia 100.000 | 100.000 | 100.000

(7]

2022-04-18

21-09-07 Hughes Proprietary



Colombia Availability Transport T19 2022

T19V (63W) Colombia Availability

T19 Colombia

GW

Location

All

HW/SwW

Weather

3-NOR

North Platte, NE

100.000

100.000

100.000

4-ALB

Albuquerque, NM

100.000

100.000

100.000

5-RIV

Riverside, CA

100.000

100.000

100.000

(7]

2022-03-09

21-09-07 Hughes Proprietary



